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Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-A
Time of Start: 2012-07-27  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

A JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 7 28 11：16：24 23：06：24 83,184 95,412 1
A JPN 6288 CRESCENT III S-40 1.169 3 28 10：57：39 22：47：39 82,059 95,927 2
A JPN 6342 ESPRiT SWAN42 1.184 2 28 10：47：10 22：37：10 81,430 96,413 3
A JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41OD 1.122 8 28 12：05：17 23：55：17 86,117 96,623 4
A JPN 6409 MYSTIC-X FARR 40 1.167 6 28 11：15：38 23：05：38 83,138 97,022 5
A JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 1.173 5 28 11：14：32 23：04：32 83,072 97,443 6
A JPN 4321 BENGAL 7 HUMPHREYS 54 1.386 1 28 07：58：34 19：48：14 71,314 98,841 7
A JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON 12M 1.123 9 28 12：42：17 24：32：17 88,337 99,202 8
A JPN 6602 CAMARADES SALONA 44 1.119 10 28 13：16：14 25：06：14 90,374 101,129 9
A JPN 3765 MONDAY NIGHT SPRINT 50 MOD 1.257 4 28 10：59：03 22：49：03 82,143 103,254 10
A JPN 5733 SENPO S-40 1.162 11 28 13：16：49 25：06：49 90,409 105,055 11

Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-B
Time of Start: 2012-07-27  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

B JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY ３６CR 1.052 3 28 13：15：45 25：05：45 90,345 95,043 1
B JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 IOD 1.077 1 28 12：57：17 24：47：17 89,237 96,108 2
B JPN   188 CONTESSA　XⅢ FIRST40 1.089 2 28 13：14：49 25：04：49 90,289 98,325 3
B JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.07 5 28 14：05：46 25：55：46 93,346 99,880 4
B JPN 6219 HINATA MARU J/V40 1.082 4 28 13：57：10 25：47：10 92,830 100,442 5
B JPN 6352 GRAN ARMADILLO X35 OD 1.053 7 28 14：59：18 26：49：18 96,558 101,676 6
B JPN 4004 PARAPHRENIAN FIRST 40.7 1.063 8 28 15：12：06 27：02：06 97,326 103,458 7
B JPN 5752 ALPHA SYDNEY 36 1.073 6 28 14：57：06 26：47：06 96,426 103,465 8
B JPN 6515 LIBERTY VII FIRST 40 1.082 9 28 16：11：48 28：01：48 100,908 109,182 9
B JPN 6471 MILESTONE JV35CR 1.067 10 28 16：41：38 28：31：38 102,698 109,579 10
B JPN 4010 NADJA FIRST 40.7 1.069 11 28 16：49：58 28：39：58 103,198 110,319 11
B JPN 5363 JUST EIGHT FARR 36M 1.085 DNC

Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-C
Time of Start: 2012-07-27  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

C JPN 6379 JOKERⅡ SEAM 33 1.045 1 28 14：23：22 26：13：22 94,402 98,650 1
C JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST 35 1.020 4 28 15：51：27 27：41：27 99,687 101,681 2
C JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.040 3 28 15：33：47 27：23：47 98,627 102,572 3
C JPN 3714 ANDIAMO　Ⅱ Ｊ/Ｖ9.6 1.042 2 28 15：32：53 27：22：53 98,573 102,713 4
C JPN 6424 HIPPOCRATES FIRST 40.7 1.90 1.038 5 28 16：16：36 28：06：36 101,196 105,041 5
C JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.011 9 28 17：03：34 28：53：34 104,014 105,158 6
C JPN 6199 APPLE Ⅵ SYDNEY 32 1.031 6 28 16：35：15 28：25：15 102,315 105,487 7
C JPN 6555 FELICE BAVARIA MATCH 35 1.027 7 28 16：58：49 28：48：49 103,729 106,530 8
C JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS III SEAM 31 1.013 13 28 17：28：38 29：18：38 105,518 106,890 9
C JPN 2677 GREAT　PEOPLE FARR 31 1.028 10 28 17：17：12 29：07：12 104,832 107,767 10
C JPN 6011 ARIADNE SEAM 33 1.039 8 28 17：01：25 28：51：25 103,885 107,937 11
C JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.036 11 28 17：19：19 29：09：19 104,959 108,738 12
C JPN 6537 CALIPSO J-105 1.041 12 28 17：28：21 29：18：21 105,501 109,827 13
C JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE31 FK 1.033 14 28 18：22：38 30：12：38 108,758 112,347 14
C JPN 6528 DONNA FARR IMS 31 1.032 15 28 18：52：40 30：42：40 110,560 114,098 15
C JPN 6328 FONTAINE J-109 1.037 DNC

Division ：　：　：　：　IRC-D
Time of Start: 2012-07-27  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

D JPN 4825J BOOMERANG J/24 0.895 2 28 19：21：21 31：11：21 112,281 100,491 1
D JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.963 1 28 18：14：36 30：04：36 108,276 104,270 2
D JPN 4825 BEBE III PIONER9 0.913 5 28 20：00：23 31：50：23 114,623 104,651 3
D JPN 2321 MISTRAL Ⅳ YAMAHA 31S 0.959 3 28 19：44：54 31：34：54 113,694 109,033 4
D JPN 5847 VIRGO-2 SUN FIRST 36 0.984 4 28 19：46：00 31：36：00 113,760 111,940 5
D JPN 5083 ANNEX V FIRST 35.7 0.981 6 28 20：49：35 32：39：35 117,575 115,341 6
D JPN 6185 MORNING STAR SWING 31 0.952 7 28 21：53：28 33：43：28 121,408 115,580 7
D JPN   615 AMAGI WATANABE 33 Classic 0.844 9 29 01：43：55 37：33：55 135,235 119,845 5% 8
D JPN 6593 GASPARD2 HANSE 350 0.987 8 28 23：32：50 35：22：50 127,370 125,714 9
D JPN 6404 STARDUST GRAND SOLEIL 38 0.996 DNF
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Division ：　DOUBLE HAND
Time of Start: 2012-07-27  12：00：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

DH JPN   380 THETIS-4 FIRST 40.7 1.071 1 28 15：13：58 27：13：58 98,038 104,999 1
DH JPN 5691 JUGEMU FARR 34 1.086 3 28 16：11：21 28：11：21 101,481 110,208 2
DH JPN 6339 KIHO X41 1.110 2 28 15：36：15 27：36：15 99,375 110,306 3

Division ：　IRC-TOTAL
Time of Start: 2012-07-27  12：10：00
Class Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (sec.) CT Pen Posi.

B JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY ３６CR 1.052 12 28 13：15：45 25：05：45 90,345 95,043 1
A JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 7 28 11：16：24 23：06：24 83,184 95,412 2
A JPN 6288 CRESCENT III S-40 1.169 3 28 10：57：39 22：47：39 82,059 95,927 3
B JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 IOD 1.077 10 28 12：57：17 24：47：17 89,237 96,108 4
A JPN 6342 ESPRiT SWAN42 1.184 2 28 10：47：10 22：37：10 81,430 96,413 5
A JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41OD 1.122 8 28 12：05：17 23：55：17 86,117 96,623 6
A JPN 6409 MYSTIC-X FARR 40 1.167 6 28 11：15：38 23：05：38 83,138 97,022 7
A JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 1.173 5 28 11：14：32 23：04：32 83,072 97,443 8
B JPN   188 CONTESSA　XⅢ FIRST40 1.089 11 28 13：14：49 25：04：49 90,289 98,325 9
C JPN 6379 JOKERⅡ SEAM 33 1.045 17 28 14：23：22 26：13：22 94,402 98,650 10
A JPN 4321 BENGAL 7 HUMPHREYS 54 1.386 1 28 07：58：34 19：48：14 71,314 98,841 11
A JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON 12M 1.123 9 28 12：42：17 24：32：17 88,337 99,202 12
B JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.070 16 28 14：05：46 25：55：46 93,346 99,880 13
B JPN 6219 HINATA MARU J/V40 1.082 15 28 13：57：10 25：47：10 92,830 100,442 14
D JPN 4825J BOOMERANG J/24 0.895 39 28 19：21：21 31：11：21 112,281 100,491 15
A JPN 6602 CAMARADES SALONA 44 1.119 13 28 13：16：14 25：06：14 90,374 101,129 16
B JPN 6352 GRAN ARMADILLO X35 OD 1.053 19 28 14：59：18 26：49：18 96,558 101,676 17
C JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST 35 1.020 23 28 15：51：27 27：41：27 99,687 101,681 18
C JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.040 22 28 15：33：47 27：23：47 98,627 102,572 19
C JPN 3714 ANDIAMO　Ⅱ Ｊ/Ｖ9.6 1.042 21 28 15：32：53 27：22：53 98,573 102,713 20
A JPN 3765 MONDAY NIGHT SPRINT 50 MOD 1.257 4 28 10：59：03 22：49：03 82,143 103,254 21
B JPN 4004 PARAPHRENIAN FIRST 40.7 1.063 20 28 15：12：06 27：02：06 97,326 103,458 22
B JPN 5752 ALPHA SYDNEY 36 1.073 18 28 14：57：06 26：47：06 96,426 103,465 23
D JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.963 36 28 18：14：36 30：04：36 108,276 104,270 24
D JPN 4825 BEBE III PIONER9 0.913 42 28 20：00：23 31：50：23 114,623 104,651 25
C JPN 6424 HIPPOCRATES FIRST 40.7 1.90 1.038 25 28 16：16：36 28：06：36 101,196 105,041 26
A JPN 5733 SENPO S-40 1.162 14 28 13：16：49 25：06：49 90,409 105,055 27
C JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.011 31 28 17：03：34 28：53：34 104,014 105,158 28
C JPN 6199 APPLE Ⅵ SYDNEY 32 1.031 26 28 16：35：15 28：25：15 102,315 105,487 29
C JPN 6555 FELICE BAVARIA MATCH 35 1.027 29 28 16：58：49 28：48：49 103,729 106,530 30
C JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS III SEAM 31 1.013 35 28 17：28：38 29：18：38 105,518 106,890 31
C JPN 2677 GREAT　PEOPLE FARR 31 1.028 32 28 17：17：12 29：07：12 104,832 107,767 32
C JPN 6011 ARIADNE SEAM 33 1.039 30 28 17：01：25 28：51：25 103,885 107,937 33
C JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.036 33 28 17：19：19 29：09：19 104,959 108,738 34
D JPN 2321 MISTRAL Ⅳ YAMAHA 31S 0.959 40 28 19：44：54 31：34：54 113,694 109,033 35
B JPN 6515 LIBERTY VII FIRST 40 1.082 24 28 16：11：48 28：01：48 100,908 109,182 36
B JPN 6471 MILESTONE JV35CR 1.067 27 28 16：41：38 28：31：38 102,698 109,579 37
C JPN 6537 CALIPSO J-105 1.041 34 28 17：28：21 29：18：21 105,501 109,827 38
B JPN 4010 NADJA FIRST 40.7 1.069 28 28 16：49：58 28：39：58 103,198 110,319 39
D JPN 5847 VIRGO-2 SUN FIRST 36 0.984 41 28 19：46：00 31：36：00 113,760 111,940 40
C JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE31 FK 1.033 37 28 18：22：38 30：12：38 108,758 112,347 41
C JPN 6528 DONNA FARR IMS 31 1.032 38 28 18：52：40 30：42：40 110,560 114,098 42
D JPN 5083 ANNEX V FIRST 35.7 0.981 43 28 20：49：35 32：39：35 117,575 115,341 43
D JPN 6185 MORNING STAR SWING 31 0.952 44 28 21：53：28 33：43：28 121,408 115,580 44
D JPN   615 AMAGI WATANABE 33 Classic 0.844 46 29 01：43：55 37：33：55 135,235 119,845 5% 45
D JPN 6593 GASPARD2 HANSE 350 0.987 45 28 23：32：50 35：22：50 127,370 125,714 46
D JPN 6404 STARDUST GRAND SOLEIL 38 0.996 DNF
C JPN 6328 FONTAINE J-109 1.037 DNC
B JPN 5363 JUST EIGHT FARR 36M 1.085 DNC

2012/7/292012/7/292012/7/292012/7/29


